
Vild Väst Series No 1  2021  OA  

  
Plats Namn Klass TimeM Time P Total 

1 Ace Heart 49er 10 0 190,76 
2 White Angel  49er L 10 0 195,67 
3 Texas Thom Cowboy 10 0 202,15 
4 Ferless mike  49er 10 0 205,42 
5 Hungry Wallace 49er 40 0 206,79 
6 Marshal Waldorf Statler  Duelist 10 0 220,75 
7 Wild Cub  49er 10 0 235,3 
8 Rob Mc cree Cowboy 50 10 240,46 
9 Sheldon Cooper Frontier Cartridge 65 0 242,59 

10 Cigar Swede 49er 45 0 256,05 
11 Manco Frontier Cartridge 0 0 265,64 
12 Eagle sharing woman 49er L 55 0 290,09 
13 Tuco 49er 20 0 294,56 
14 Pez Jr Cowboy 35 0 305,38 
15 Joy McQueen 49er L 10 0 352,62 
16 Sheriff Mike 49er 20 10 369,57 
17 Cimarron Cane Duelist 25 0 391,93 
18 Mickey Sly Eye Duelist 25 10 403,86 
19 Trinity 49er 80 0 447,14 
20 Rix Frontier Cartridge 45 10 468,68 



21 Mr Calvin 49er 5 10 2169,58 

 
 

 

Vild Väst Series No 1  2021  OA  

 
Stage 1 

Plats Namn Klass Raw Miss 
x5Sek 

roc 
x10se 

MS x10Sek SP 
x30sek 

Bonus Time 

1 Ace Heart 49er 31,01 1 0 0 0 0 36,01 
2 White Angel  49er L 29,23 0 0 0 0 0 29,23 
3 Texas Thom Cowboy 35,06 0 0 0 0 0 35,06 
4 Ferless mike  49er 26,2 0 0 0 0 0 26,2 
5 Hungry Wallace 49er 28,84 0 0 0 0 0 28,84 
6 Marshal Waldorf Statler  Duelist 34,72 0 0 0 0 0 34,72 
7 Wild Cub  49er 34,08 0 0 0 0 0 34,08 
8 Rob Mc cree Cowboy 26,48 2 0 0 0 0 36,48 
9 Sheldon Cooper Frontier Cartridge 29,61 5 0 0 0 0 54,61 

10 Cigar Swede 49er 32,62 1 0 0 0 0 37,62 
11 Manco Frontier Cartridge 41,76 0 0 0 0 0 41,76 



12 Eagle sharing woman 49er L 42,17 3 0 0 0 0 57,17 
13 Tuco 49er 46,64 3 0 0 0 0 61,64 
14 Pez Jr Cowboy 41,97 3 0 0 0 0 56,97 
15 Joy McQueen 49er L 51,79 0 0 0 0 0 51,79 
16 Sheriff Mike 49er 56,26 1 1 0 0 0 71,26 
17 Cimarron Cane Duelist 63,94 1 0 0 0 0 68,94 
18 Mickey Sly Eye Duelist 69,66 0 0 0 0 0 69,66 
19 Trinity 49er 62,67 1 0 0 0 0 67,67 
20 Rix Frontier Cartridge 75,39 0 1 0 0 0 85,39 
21 Mr Calvin 49er 36,58 0 0 0 0 0 36,58 
 

   
Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 

Raw Miss P Time Raw Miss P Time Raw Miss P Time 
31,61 0 0 31,61 34,97 0 0 34,97 29,82 1 0 34,82 
31,42 1 0 36,42 33,18 1 0 38,18 33,69 0 0 33,69 
35,13 1 0 40,13 33,92 1 0 38,92 29,83 0 0 29,83 
26,91 0 0 26,91 40,8 0 0 40,8 33,72 1 0 38,72 
25,76 2 0 35,76 27,75 2 0 37,75 28,04 1 0 33,04 
34,2 0 0 34,2 35,06 0 0 35,06 39,33 0 0 39,33 

33,46 1 0 38,46 41,67 1 0 46,67 42,65 0 0 42,65 
23,96 0 0 23,96 32,2 1 0 37,2 40,41 3 1 65,41 
25,97 3 0 40,97 26,8 1 0 31,8 27,71 0 0 27,71 



29,56 2 0 39,56 35,87 0 0 35,87 40,87 2 0 50,87 
44,17 0 0 44,17 48,46 0 0 48,46 48,03 0 0 48,03 
45,78 1 0 50,78 39,66 2 0 49,66 36,66 1 0 41,66 
44,47 0 0 44,47 44,41 0 0 44,41 55,17 0 0 55,17 
39,42 0 0 39,42 53,39 1 0 58,39 54,61 0 0 54,61 
60,95 0 0 60,95 62,85 1 0 67,85 64,06 1 0 69,06 
57,31 1 0 62,31 56,32 1 0 61,32 63,36 0 0 63,36 
62,48 0 0 62,48 57,21 1 0 62,21 67,42 3 0 82,42 
55,2 1 0 60,2 49,62 1 0 54,62 73,45 1 0 78,45 

60,94 1 0 65,94 66,32 5 0 91,32 64,18 4 0 84,18 
64,08 1 0 69,08 69,6 0 0 69,6 86,78 5 0 111,78 
39,55 0 0 39,55 34,75 1 1 49,75 45,7 0 0 45,7 
 

Stage 5 Stage 6 
 

Raw Miss P Time Raw Miss P Time TimeM Time P Total 
26,97 0 0 26,97 26,38 0 0 26,38 10 0 190,76 
30,82 0 0 30,82 27,33 0 0 27,33 10 0 195,67 
26,03 0 0 26,03 32,18 0 0 32,18 10 0 202,15 
31,17 0 0 31,17 36,62 1 0 41,62 10 0 205,42 
30,17 1 0 35,17 26,23 2 0 36,23 40 0 206,79 
33,61 0 0 33,61 33,83 2 0 43,83 10 0 220,75 
38,57 0 0 38,57 34,87 0 0 34,87 10 0 235,3 
29,56 3 0 44,56 27,85 1 0 32,85 50 10 240,46 



24,89 1 0 29,89 42,61 3 0 57,61 65 0 242,59 
37,96 2 0 47,96 34,17 2 0 44,17 45 0 256,05 
41,36 0 0 41,36 41,86 0 0 41,86 0 0 265,64 
30,17 3 0 45,17 40,65 1 0 45,65 55 0 290,09 
41,96 0 0 41,96 41,91 1 0 46,91 20 0 294,56 
40,72 1 0 45,72 40,27 2 0 50,27 35 0 305,38 
49,74 0 0 49,74 53,23 0 0 53,23 10 0 352,62 
55,03 0 0 55,03 51,29 1 0 56,29 20 10 369,57 
60,94 0 0 60,94 54,94 0 0 54,94 25 0 391,93 
62,03 2 0 72,03 58,9 0 1 68,9 25 10 403,86 
58,98 2 0 68,98 54,05 3 0 69,05 80 0 447,14 
60,34 0 0 60,34 57,49 3 0 72,49 45 10 468,68 
999 0 0 999 999 0 0 999 5 10 2169,58 
 
Wild Väst Series no  1  2021  OA Categori 

Plats    
1 Ace Heart 49er 10 0 190,76 
2 Ferless mike  49er 10 0 205,42 
3 Hungry Wallace 49er 40 0 206,79 
4 Wild Cub  49er 10 0 235,3 
5 Cigar Swede 49er 45 0 256,05 



6 Tuco 49er 20 0 294,56 
7 Sheriff Mike 49er 20 10 369,57 
8 Trinity 49er 80 0 447,14 
9 Mr Calvin 49er 5 10 2169,58 
1 White Angel  49er L 10 0 195,67 
2 Eagle sharing woman 49er L 55 0 290,09 
3 Joy McQueen 49er L 10 0 352,62 
1 Texas Thom Cowboy 10 0 202,15 
2 Rob Mc cree Cowboy 50 10 240,46 
3 Pez Jr Cowboy 35 0 305,38 
1 Marshal Waldorf Statler  Duelist 10 0 220,75 
2 Cimarron Cane Duelist 25 0 391,93 
3 Mickey Sly Eye Duelist 25 10 403,86 
1 Sheldon Cooper Frontier Cartridge 65 0 242,59 
2 Manco Frontier Cartridge 0 0 265,64 
3 Rix Frontier Cartridge 45 10 468,68 

 


